
LOT 16 OAKS OF LAKE CITY PHS 1.

WD 1350-2187, WD 1428-779,

CAMPBELL JOSHUA/CAMPBELL PRISCILLA
432 SW MANDIBA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-17-09280-116

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18517.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

04/08/2024 randall 4.85 84,000 0 0 84,000

STANDARD
3

591,153
46,284
84,000

721,437
13,599

707,838
HX HB 51,411

656,427
721,437

0

728,119

1428/779 1/15/2021 WD Q V 01 68,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DISIMO MICHELE ANN &

CAMPBELL JOSHUA

1350/2187 12/29/2017 WD Q V 01 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OAKS OF LAKE CITY, LL

MICHELE ANN & DARRI
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000048802 Storage Building 15,000 12/07/2023

000043082 Swimming Pool and 26,000 11/01/2021

000042158 New Residential C 200,000 06/16/2021

2023HX Base Yr

432 SW MANDIBA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,513 120.5710 135.04 609,436 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2901

BAS 2,606 100 2023 2,606 341,357

FDG 1,600 60 2025 960 125,749

FGR 720 55 2023 396 51,872

FOP 360 30 2023 108 14,146

FOP 492 30 2023 148 19,386

FUS 295 100 2023 295 38,642

6,073 4,513 591,153

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=10,0] W6 N23 W17 S17 W41 N17 W18 S45 E13 N5
E5 E40 E6 S8 E12 N8 E6 N17 $
FDG=[YR=2025;ORIG=-195,-12] E40 S40 W40 N40 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=34,0] W24 S29 E6 S2 E12 N2 E6 N29 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-54,-18] E41 S12 W41 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-54,17] E40 S9 W40 N9 $
FUS=[YR=2023;ORIG=51,-27] W5 S4 W6 S25 E11 N29 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 420.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2023 2022 95 27,930

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 540.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,620

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 5,178.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 15,534

46,284

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.60 140,000.00 84,000.00 84,000


